UPDATED 5/6/25
Golden West High School

5%

/ Spring 2025 Calendar
Jazz Band

January
Saturday, January 25% Parent Meeting/Clean up Day 10:00am — 5:00pm
February
Monday, February 10% Parent Town Hall Meeting 6:00pm Start
Wednesday, February 26"  Pre Festival Concert 6:00pm Performance
March
Monday, March-10% Band Parent Meeting 6:00pm Start
Saturday, March 29 80’s Gig @ Wyndham Hotel TBD
April
Thursday, April 3¢ CMEA @ Liberty MS (Lemoore) 1:35pm Performance
Monday, April 7% Band Parent Meeting 6:00pm Start
Monday, April 14t — 18t SPRING BREAK
Monday, April 28% Parent Exec Board Election 6:00pm Start
May
Saturday, May 3¢ Mattress Sale Fundraiser 10:00am - 5:00PM
Saturday, May 10% VAPA Pancake Breakfast Sale 8:00am —10:30am
Monday May 12t Band Parent Meeting 6:00pm Start
Friday, May 16 Spring Concert @ LJ Williams TBD Performance Time
Saturday, May 17 Six Flags Trip 6:15am — 10:00pm
Friday May 23“ Band Banquet 6:00pm Start

Disclaimer: The events and schedules listed in this calendar are tentative and subject to change.
Please note that dates, times, and locations may be modified or canceled. We recommend



checking the website (gwhsband.org) for updates regularly to stay informed about any changes.
Thank you for your understanding and support!



